
ID Unique ID Name Release Splitable Resource NamesModifiedAcronym Level of ApprovalStart Finish

63 1273 Provisioning of IP-based multimedia servicesRel5 No WG SA1 No IMS TSG Mon 21/02/00 Fri 27/09/02

64 1274 Call control and roaming to support IP-based multimedia services in UMTSNo WG SA2 Yes IMS-CCR TSG Mon 21/02/00 Fri 04/01/02

90 1294 Interworking with other multimedia protocols No WG CN3 No MCC Mon 28/08/00 Fri 28/12/01

93 2047 Multimedia domain and CS networks Interworking No WG CN3 Yes IMS-CCR-IWCS WG Mon 28/08/00 Wed 28/03/01

94 2048 Multimedia domain and IP networks Interworking No WG CN3 Yes IMS-CCR-IWIP MCC Mon 28/08/00 Wed 28/03/01

103 1305 Roaming between IP multimedia and CS domain networks (roaming support within and between network types)No WG CN4 No IMS-ONCS MCC Mon 24/07/00 Fri 28/12/01

107 1456 Internetwork roaming aspects No WG CN3 No TSG Mon 01/01/01 Fri 28/12/01

129 1322 Enable bearer independent CS architectureRel4 No WG SA2 No CSSPLIT TSG Mon 03/01/00 Fri 15/03/02

130 1323 Enable bearer-independent call control No WG CN4 No CSSPLIT-CC WG Mon 03/01/00 Fri 30/03/01

132 1325 Standardisation of protocols (control & user planes) over reference points between MGWsNo WG CN3 No TSG Tue 02/01/01 Fri 30/03/01

135 1327 Bearer control between MSC server and MGW No WG CN4 No TSG Mon 10/04/00 Fri 30/03/01

137 1329 stage 3 - parameter value issues No WG CN3 No MCC Tue 02/01/01 Fri 30/03/01

144 1333 CS multimedia services Rel4 No WG SA2 No CSM MCC Fri 14/04/00 Mon 14/01/02

147 1655 Circuit-switched multimedia swap and fallback No WG CN3 No CSM-SWAP MCC Fri 14/04/00 Fri 30/03/01

149 1336 Transport aspects No WG CN3 No MCC Mon 01/01/01 Fri 30/03/01

150 1337 inband signalling No WG CN3 No MCC Mon 01/01/01 Fri 30/03/01

155 1340 Facsimile Rel4 No WG SA1 No FAX TSG Tue 22/02/00 Fri 22/12/00

156 1341 Real Time Fax No WG SA2 No FAX-RT MCC Tue 22/02/00 Fri 23/06/00

159 1648 Service provision No WG CN3 No MCC Tue 22/02/00 Fri 23/06/00

164 1517 Global Text telephony Rel5 No WG SA2 No GTT TSG Wed 28/06/00 Fri 07/12/01

172 1524 Interworking No WG CN3 Yes GTT-IW MCC Mon 12/03/01 Thu 31/05/01

178 1526 Bearer Modification without pre-notificationRel4 No WG SA1 No BMWPN TSG Wed 01/03/00 Fri 05/04/02

180 1359 Service Modification without pre-notification No WG CN3 Yes BMWPN-SMWOP TSG Mon 14/08/00 Fri 30/03/01

182 1361 Interworking function, TAF No WG CN3 No MCC Mon 02/10/00 Fri 30/03/01

353 1542 Ensure reliable QoS for PS domain (Master) Rel4 No WG SA2 No QoSPS MCC Mon 03/04/00 Fri 30/03/01

358 1547 Mapping of end to end QoS parameters on each interface No WG SA2 Yes QoSPS-MAPEND MCC Fri 14/04/00 Fri 30/03/01

360 1549 Impacts on N3 documents No WG CN3 No MCC Mon 02/10/00 Mon 26/02/01

365 1550 Interactions between external mechanisms and UMTS mechanisms for QoS negotiation and reservationNo WG CN3 No MCC Mon 02/10/00 Tue 27/02/01

373 1554 Evolution of maximum SDU size No WG SA2 Yes QoSPS-MAXSDU MCC Fri 14/04/00 Fri 23/03/01

375 1556 Impact on interworking over GTP e.g. PPP No WG CN3 No MCC Mon 09/10/00 Mon 05/03/01
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